
27 26 52 26 26

2
3

10

2
4

3
8

6
3

Projekt/Project:

Sags Nr./Case No.:
Emne/Subject:

Dato/Date:

Revideret/Revision:

Sheet No.

Signatur

DEKO

Tlf./Tel: +45 43 55 77 11

www.deko.dk / www.deko.com

Tegn. Nr.

Signature

F
i
l
e
 
n
a
m

e
:

P
r
i
n
t
 
t
i
m

e
:

P
l
a
n
t
e
g
n
i
n
g
 
2
L
E
.
d
w

g

T
u
e
s
d
a
y
,
 
J
u
n
e
 
6
,
 
2
0
1
7
 
1
:
1
8
:
3
0
 
P
M

Mål/Scale:

DEKO

DEKO FV

Plantegning 2LE

1/1

2017-05-30

2017-05-30-1400

1:2

2017-06-06-V01


	Sheets and Views
	A4_P Detail


